Seminarians 2016-2017

Class Formation

Affiliated Home Parish

Title Name Surname DOB Email

Rev. Mr. Michael Bower Feb 19 bowerm@priestforever.org 2017
Rev. Mr. Cole Daily Mar 18 cdaily@priestforever.org 2017
Rev. Mr. John Nguyen Jun 23 nguyenj@priestforever.org 2017
Rev. Mr. Coady Owens Jul 14  cowens@priestforever.org 2017
Mr. Christian DeCarlo  Jun 25 cdecarlo@priestforever.org 2018
Mr. James DeOreo Mar 27 deoreoj@priestforever.org 2018
Mr. Sean Aaron Apr 08 aarons@priestforever.org 2019
Mr. William Summerlin Aug 27 wsummerlin@priestforever.org 2019
Mr. Michael Block May 14 mblock@priestforever.org 2020
Mr. Thomas Kappes Jun 02 kappest@priestforever.org 2021
Mr. Griffin  McHaffie Jul 16 mchaffieg@priestforever.org 2021
Mr. Andrew Thornton Feb 13 thorntona@priestforever.org 2021
Mr. Elliot Zak Aug 08 zake@priestforever.org 2021
Mr. Joseph Domina Feb 26 dominaj@priestforever.org 2021
Mr. William Beardmore Oct 08 beardmorew@priestforever.org 2022
Mr. Matthew Jakupco  Jun 24 jakupcom@priestforeverorg 2022
Mr. Andrew Morand Jul 18 moranda@priestforever.org 2023
Mr. Jeffrey Todd, Jr.  Jun 06 toddj@priestforever.org 2023
Mr. Jason  Diebolt Mar 26 dieboltj@priestforever.org 2024
Mr. James Shaw Dec 17 shawj@priestforever.org 2024
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IV Theology
IV Theology
IV Theology
IV Theology
[ll Theology
[ll Theology
Il Theology
Il Theology
| Theology

2008
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2013
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Il Pre-Theology 2015
Il Pre-Theology 2015
Il Pre-Theology 2015
Il Pre-Theology 2015

IV College
[ll College
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2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
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St. Alphonsus, Zionsville
St. Patrick, Kokomo

Our Lady of Mount Carmel
St. Louis de Montfort

St. Alphonsus, Zionsville
*St. Joan of Arc, Kokomo*
St. Joan of Arc, Kokomo
St. Maria Goretti, Westfield
Our Lady of Mount Carmel
St. Mary, Muncie

Our Lady of Mount Carmel
St. Francis of Assisi, Muncie
St. Boniface

St. Maria Goretti, Westfield
St. Boniface

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
St. Alphonsus, Zionsville
All Saints, Logansport

Our Lady of Mount Carmel
St. John Vianney, Fishers



Seminarians 2016-2017

Title Name Surname Seminary Seminary Address

Rev. Mr. Michael Bower St. Meinrad 200 Hill Drive

Rev. Mr. Cole Daily Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Rev. Mr. John Nguyen St. Meinrad 200 Hill Drive

Rev. Mr. Coady Owens Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Mr. Christian DeCarlo Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Mr. James DeOreo Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Mr. Sean Aaron St. Meinrad 200 Hill Drive

Mr. William Summerlin  Mundelein 1000 E. Maple Avenue

Mr. Michael Block Mundelein 1000 E. Maple Avenue

Mr. Thomas Kappes Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Mr. Griffin McHaffie Mundelein 1000 E. Maple Avenue

Mr. Andrew Thornton Mt. St. Mary 16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd.
Mr. Elliot Zak Mundelein 1000 E. Maple Avenue

Mr. Joseph Domina St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #1625
Mr. William Beardmore St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #6076
Mr. Matthew Jakupco St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #6817
Mr. Andrew Morand St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #5887
Mr. Jeffrey  Todd, Jr. St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #6025
Mr. Jason  Diebolt St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #6073
Mr. James  Shaw St. J. Vianney 2115 Summit Avenue #2562

Public

Seminary Address (2)

St. Meinrad, Indiana 47577
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
St. Meinrad, Indiana 47577
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
St. Meinrad, Indiana 47577
Mundelein, lllinois 60060
Mundelein, lllinois 60060
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
Mundelein, lllinois 60060
Emmitsburg, Maryland 21727
Mundelein, lllinois 60060
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105



